GASTE
Szerdaheli
Thoth P
Roitmayer M
Kiraly
Csakany
Konig

Hoff
Tschinder

DAMEN
Scheicheno

SCHULER
Radhammer

JUNIOREN
Zendrich
Grasspoint.
Schmid
Felbermair

VETERANEN
Nagy W.
Veit Franz
Bucsko
Bauernfeind
Haindl

SUPER VET
Traussnigg
Minigsdorfne
Zehetner

Ratzenbock
Gruber
Szolga
Mayerhofer
Vogelauer
Traupmann
Korban
Bernhardt
Buttazoni
Hufnagl
Froch
Tschinder
Csoke
Daxbeck
Zlanabitnig
Kittinger

10-10-10-7-9 9-10-9-9-8

6-7-4-4-9
6-8-4-6-5
5-6-5-6-4
10-6-4-3-8
6-4-6-5-5
6-2-4-2-9
5-2-0-1-3

7-9-5-9-4

4-2-3-5-8

8-10-7-9-7
8-8-6-5-9
8-8-4-6-8
7-10-3-8-4

7-7-9-4-7
8-7-6-6-8
5-10-4-6-6
9-6-9-3-5
5-3-3-5-9

7-7-2-7-8
5-7-3-5-6
2-3-2-4-5

10-9-9-8-9
9-10-4-8-9
6-8-5-8-10
6-5-6-6-9
8-10-6-6-7
10-9-6-7-8
7-9-3-6-6
9-9-3-4-6
8-9-5-6-9
8-7-9-7-7
8-6-3-6-7
7-7-3-4-7
7-6-8-5-8
5-5-3-5-7
8-5-7-6-5
6-2-8-1-6

6-5-7-10-6
7-2-9-7-6
7-8-3-9-8
3-4-6-8-7
5-3-8-4-9
4-3-7-5-4
3-0-3-5-2

6-8-6-5-6

6-3-5-6-5

5-7-8-8-10
8-7-9-6-9
10-6-10-7-8
8-3-10-7-8

6-6-6-6-8
7-7-7-4-8
8-4-8-7-9
8-5-5-4-5
5-2-7-4-9

7-2-7-4-10
5-4-4-5-5
5-1-3-3-9

9-6-9-10-8
3-7-10-10-9
7-5-10-7-9
7-6-10-7-9
9-7-6-5-8
7-4-8-7-5
6-7-8-7-7
5-3-7-7-9
2-6-8-6-7
8-5-8-5-5
6-4-9-7-9
8-3-7-7-7
5-4-7-1-9
5-1-8-6-6
4-1-3-5-8
5-4-7-4-5

10-8-8-6-8
6-6-8-5-6
7-7-7-7-6
7-7-5-5-3
4-9-5-4-3
6-3-2-4-4
4-3-3-5-0
8-5-3-6-4

5-3-4-5-9

4-8-3-2-4

6-7-5-7-9
8-9-8-6-6
4-8-5-9-6
5-5-7-7-8

8-10-9-7-9
8-8-7-7-6
7-6-6-8-6
6-7-8-9-4
6-6-4-6-6

7-9-6-6-8
7-6-5-5-5
3-8-3-2-0

8-10-8-8-7
7-10-8-10-7
6-9-8-7-6
8-7-7-6-8
7-6-7-6-8
7-9-6-5-8
5-8-5-10-9
8-8-10-6-7
6-9-6-4-9
7-8-4-7-4
3-7-4-7-6
6-6-5-6-8
7-5-5-3-8
6-5-6-5-7
4-6-6-3-3
5-4-5-3-3

131
95
94
88
84
74
61
50

91

68

113
112
107
100

109
104
100
93
80

97
77
53

128
121
111
107
106
106
103
101
100
99
92
91
88
80
74
68



